
Cod. 

Classe di 

Concors

o

Descr. Classe di Concorso Tipo Posto

Cod. 

Tipo 

Posto

Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita

Prov. 

Nasci

ta

Punte

ggio
Supplenza fino a 10gg

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 1 CORASANITI                LUISA             16/11/1968 CZ 108,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 2 MILITANO                  CRISTINA          17/05/1975 TO 93  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 3 MUSOLINO                  NADIA             19/05/1977 CZ 79  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 4 BARLETTA                  MARIO             21/09/1961 CZ 78  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 5 PUNTIERI                  DARIO DOMENICO    05/05/1970 CZ 68  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 6 PINTIMALLI                TIZIANA           24/01/1974 VV 66  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 7 LOMBARDO                  MARIATERESA       23/11/1976 CZ 63  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 8 VIAPIANA                  ANTONIO           06/01/1969 CZ 60  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 9 VAGNONI                   SANDRO            25/08/1965 RC 59  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 10 APRILE                    GIORGIO           15/06/1963 RG 58  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 11 PULEO                     MARIA             13/07/1979 CZ 46,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 12 ROMANO                    MARIA ELISABETTA  11/03/1964 RC 41  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 13 GANCI                     ANNALISA          22/11/1973 TP 39  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 14 ZACCONE                   NICOLETTA         17/10/1979 CZ 37,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 15 MORRONE                   CARLO             28/11/1988 RM 36  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 16 VATALARO                  ANNA CLARA        04/07/1968 CZ 34,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 17 DURO                      GIOVANNI          17/02/1976 CZ 34  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 18 CIACCIO                   VALENTINA         11/09/1983 CZ 33,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 19 GUARNERI                  ELEONORA          16/06/1980 CZ 33  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 20 FERA                      ELEONORA          17/10/1989 CZ 33  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 21 ANANIA                    GIUSEPPE          04/06/1984 CZ 33  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 22 CAVUR                     CRISTOPHER        23/06/1983 CZ 33  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 23 INGENUO                   MARCO             13/02/1982 VV 33  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 24 SCARDAMAGLIA          VALENTINA         04/06/1976 CZ 33  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 25 FRATTO                    ANTONELLA         26/05/1980 CZ 31  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 26 TORCHIA                   FRANCESCA         26/02/1977 CZ 31  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 27 ROTUNDO                   ANTONELLA         29/12/1977 CZ 29,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 28 COMMISSO                  ANITA             26/12/1965 CZ 29,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 29 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        22/10/1975 CZ 29  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 30 SOLURI                    CLAUDIO           19/06/1987 CZ 28  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 31 PALERMO                   DANIELA           16/07/1973 CZ 28  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 32 CIPOLLA                   MAFALDA           16/10/1973 CS 27,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 33 PISCIONERI                RITA              20/08/1982 RC 27,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 34 MARINO                    TIZIANA           10/02/1979 CZ 27,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 35 SEMINAROTI                GIOVANNA          14/04/1969 CZ 27,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 36 VACCARO                   LUIGI             08/03/1981 CZ 27  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 37 SILIPO                    MARIA NOVELLA     10/11/1977 CZ 26,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 38 APICELLA                  VINCENZO          29/09/1970 CZ 26,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 39 MORONITI                  TIZIANA           17/02/1983 CZ 26,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 40 SACCO                     PATRIZIA          17/12/1973 CZ 25,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 41 PANSERA                   LEONARDA          08/11/1974 RC 25,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 42 SCUTERI                   CARMELA           27/09/1969 CZ 24  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 43 SQUILLACE                 RAFFAELLA         27/05/1974 CZ 23  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 44 SARICA                    ROMANA CRISTINA   28/02/1971 RC 22,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE          NN 45 SCARFONE                  VIVIANA           15/11/1973 CZ 21,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 1 SICA                      LUCIA             27/11/1980 CZ 43,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 2 MARRA                     FRANCESCA         16/04/1983 CZ 39  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 3 VIGLIONE                  MARIA             30/04/1965 EE 33  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 4 LUPPINO                   DOMENICO          01/07/1986 CZ 33  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 5 PULEO                     GENNIFER          06/03/1985 CZ 33  
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A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 6 TOTINO                    ANNALISA          22/10/1982 CZ 32  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 7 SCARPINO                  SAVERIO           26/08/1986 CZ 29  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 8 DILIETO                   ANNAMARIA         23/03/1970 CZ 28,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 9 MERCURIO                  PASQUALINA GRAZIA 25/09/1973 CZ 28  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 10 VITALE                    VALERIO           30/07/1980 CZ 27,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 11 CARITO                    GESSICA           11/01/1980 CZ 26  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 12 ANANIA                    VALENTINA         06/11/1982 CZ 25  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 13 CUGNETTO                  SABRINA           30/12/1980 CZ 23  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 14 ORIOLO                    LUCA              16/11/1984 CZ 23  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 15 MELLEA                    ANNAMARIA         01/02/1980 CZ 23  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 16 PASSAFARO                 SALVATORE         13/11/1989 CZ 22  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 17 SCICCHITANO              GIOVANNI          19/11/1981 CZ 21,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE          NN 18 MAIORE                    STEFANIA          05/08/1971 CZ 21  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 1 MADRIGRANO              GIUSEPPE          20/06/1968 CS 123,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 2 BATTAGLIA                 ANNAMARIA         27/06/1967 CZ 93  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 3 MANTIA                    ADELAIDE          21/04/1970 KR 64  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 4 SCICCHITANO              FRANCESCA         28/07/1981 CZ 54  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 5 PROCOPIO                  CATERINA          22/02/1967 CZ 50,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 6 IANNELLI                  FRANCESCO PANTALE17/02/1987 CZ 37  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 7 CILURZO                   FRANCESCA         15/09/1982 CZ 36  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 8 ALCARO                    DANIELA           15/06/1983 CZ 33,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 9 REGOLO                    ANTONIO           19/06/1986 BA 33  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 10 GIORDANO                  ELEONORA          29/04/1978 CZ 33  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 11 SCARFONE                  BRUNELLA          03/12/1964 CZ 30  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 12 MARINO                    LUIGI             27/12/1971 MI 26,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 13 SCICCHITANO              FILIPPO           26/06/1972 CZ 24  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 14 MEGNA                     DEBORAH           03/06/1993 CZ 23,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 15 LAVORIO                   MARIA GRAZIA      28/09/1979 CZ 23,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 16 COREA                     LUCIANA           12/07/1970 CZ 21  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 17 CERMINARA                 KARMEN            12/01/1989 CS 18  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 18 CALOIERO                  RAMONA            06/01/1987 CZ 15  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 19 FROIO                     MARIA GRAZIA      11/10/1968 CZ 15  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 20 SISCA                     FRANCESCO ANTONIO29/04/1963 CZ 13  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 21 PANTERA                   SALVATORE         14/05/1971 CZ 12,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 22 SCULLI                    MARIA             15/11/1968 RC 12,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE          NN 23 LORENTI                   ATTILIO           12/04/1968 KR 12  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 1 MAGRO                     MARCELLA          16/01/1965 CZ 137  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 2 NESCI                     EMANUELA MARIA    12/05/1976 EE 132  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 3 ZIZZI                     CATERINA          22/06/1970 CZ 126  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 4 DORIGO PICCOLO RIZ LORENZA           18/11/1969 BZ 109  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 5 SPITALERI                 GIOVANNA          08/05/1975 KR 105  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 6 BARLETTA                  MARIO             21/09/1961 CZ 102  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 7 VIAPIANA                  ANTONIO           06/01/1969 CZ 95  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 8 PUNTIERI                  DARIO DOMENICO    05/05/1970 CZ 90  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 9 SCICCHITANO              FRANCESCA         28/07/1981 CZ 88  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 10 PINTIMALLI                TIZIANA           24/01/1974 VV 78  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 11 VAGNONI                   SANDRO            25/08/1965 RC 65  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 12 PROCOPIO                  GIUSEPPE          13/06/1984 CZ 58,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 13 PLACIDA                   MASSIMO           05/01/1968 EE 58  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 14 SORRENTINO               MARIA ROSA        10/05/1958 RC 57,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 15 CASTAGNINO               GIUSEPPE          27/06/1977 CZ 55  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 16 LAVECCHIA                 EMANUELA          10/09/1977 CZ 50,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 17 SCALISE                   ANTONELLA         29/07/1986 RM 45  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 18 NIGRO                     SALVATORE         17/01/1985 CS 45  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 19 ALCARO                    FRANCESCA         10/01/1985 PI 45  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 20 RASO                      LUISA             02/12/1985 CZ 44  



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 21 SCHIPANI                  VINCENZO          12/02/1977 CZ 42,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 22 GUZZI                     SANTINO           24/06/1978 CZ 42  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 23 ROMANO                    MARIA ELISABETTA  11/03/1964 RC 41  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 24 MACRINA                   MARICA            20/10/1984 CZ 40  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 25 CARCEA                    MARIA             31/08/1983 KR 39,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 26 GANCI                     ANNALISA          22/11/1973 TP 39  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 27 PALMIERI                  ANNAMARIA         24/05/1963 CZ 38  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 28 ALFIERI                   AZZURRA           16/12/1987 CZ 37  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 29 CAGLIOTI                  ROSANNA           08/05/1977 VV 36  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 30 SCARFONE                  GIANLUCA          02/01/1975 CZ 36  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 31 MORRONE                   CARLO             28/11/1988 RM 36  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 32 TALARICO                  LUCA              24/12/1983 CZ 36  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 33 URIZIO                    LUANA             03/03/1980 CZ 34  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 34 FERA                      ELEONORA          17/10/1989 CZ 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 35 CRISTIANO                 MARIACHIARA       22/02/1986 CZ 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 36 GAROFALO                  CINZIA            25/08/1985 CZ 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 37 ANANIA                    GIUSEPPE          04/06/1984 CZ 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 38 MAZZA                     ALBERTO           26/05/1984 CZ 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 39 CAVUR                     CRISTOPHER        23/06/1983 CZ 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 40 ARMOCIDA                  NICOLINO          05/09/1982 RC 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 41 PULEO                     DANIELE           06/06/1982 CZ 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 42 TOLOMEO                   VIVIANA           07/11/1981 NA 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 43 GALARDO                   ANTONELLA         05/01/1981 FR 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 44 PEZZANO                   MARIAGIUSEPPINA   12/07/1979 RC 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 45 CIANFLONE                 ROBERTA           08/10/1983 CZ 32  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 46 RICCA                     GIUSEPPE          12/10/1985 CZ 31  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 47 SECRETI                   GIUSEPPE          18/03/1985 KR 30,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 48 CLAUSI                    MILENA            14/07/1987 CZ 30  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 49 RIOTTO                    ROSETTA           22/08/1973 CZ 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 50 MACRI                     MARIATERESAIMMACO14/12/1989 CZ 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 51 PROCOPIO                  SANTACARMELA      29/08/1985 CZ 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 52 GALLO                     GLORIA            25/12/1984 VA 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 53 PILO'                     ANTONIO           04/07/1967 CZ 28,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 54 SOLURI                    CLAUDIO           19/06/1987 CZ 28  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 55 CORASANITI                BARBARA           26/01/1981 CZ 28  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 56 PALERMO                   DANIELA           16/07/1973 CZ 28  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 57 CIPOLLA                   MAFALDA           16/10/1973 CS 27,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 58 CITRINITI                 GIUSEPPE          26/07/1985 CZ 27,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 59 PISCIONERI                RITA              20/08/1982 RC 27,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 60 MARINO                    TIZIANA           10/02/1979 CZ 27,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 61 CRISTOFARO               VINCENZO          19/01/1974 CZ 27,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 62 SEMINAROTI                GIOVANNA          14/04/1969 CZ 27,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 63 MAURO                     FRANCESCA         18/01/1988 CZ 27  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 64 VACCARO                   LUIGI             08/03/1981 CZ 27  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 65 ROCCA                     ALESSANDRODANIELE04/02/1979 CZ 27  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 66 PREVITERA                 SALVATORE         01/01/1974 CT 27  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 67 APICELLA                  VINCENZO          29/09/1970 CZ 26,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 68 SOLURI                    MATTEO ANTONIO    20/02/1983 CZ 26,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 69 MORONITI                  TIZIANA           17/02/1983 CZ 26,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 70 MARETTA                   ALESSIA           12/01/1982 CZ 26  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 71 SACCO                     PATRIZIA          17/12/1973 CZ 25,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 72 BELCASTRO                 ANTONIO           05/11/1979 CZ 25,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 73 PIPERATA                  FIORENTINA        12/12/1977 CZ 25,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 74 PANSERA                   LEONARDA          08/11/1974 RC 25,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 75 PAUCCI                    EVA               17/06/1983 CZ 25  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 76 CUNDARI                   GIAN PIERO        09/12/1978 CZ 25  



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 77 DANTE                     ANGELA CATERINA   17/09/1983 CZ 24,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 78 FRIJO                     ALESSANDRO        01/01/1974 CZ 24,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE          NN 79 SCUTERI                   CARMELA           27/09/1969 CZ 24  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 80 GIGLIO                    SALVATORE         15/10/1975 CZ 24  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 81 AIDALA                    MARCO             22/05/1982 CZ 23  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 82 SQUILLACE               RAFFAELLA         27/05/1974 CZ 23  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 83 SARICA                    ROMANA CRISTINA  28/02/1971 RC 22,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 84 TOMASELLI               VITALIANO         20/08/1981 CZ 22,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 85 MARCHIO                   CARMELA           30/06/1977 CZ 22,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 86 SCARFONE               VIVIANA           15/11/1973 CZ 21,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 87 TRAPASSO                EMANUELE          03/06/1975 CZ 20,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 88 TREBIAN                   KATIA             19/06/1978 CZ 20  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 89 CATAUDO                  PASQUALE          30/12/1970 CZ 19,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 90 PIETROPAOLO          ANTONINO          08/06/1958 VV 18  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCNORMALE       NN 91 PARISE                    ANNIBALE          25/08/1978 KR 14,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 1 MENDICINO               ORTENSIO          15/11/1956 RC 124  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 2 DI LEO                    STEFANIA GIOVANN 07/03/1977 CZ 106  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 3 DRAGONE                 CATERINA          09/07/1975 CZ 104  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 4 PASCUZZI                  ROSSANA           02/01/1965 CZ 88  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 5 CARDAMONE            NICOLA            06/11/1972 CZ 87  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 6 SCALZO                    GEMMA             05/12/1968 CZ 68  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 7 GALLO                     MASSIMILIANO      13/07/1973 CZ 66  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 8 VISCOMI                   MARIA             02/11/1968 CZ 52  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 9 DE PIETRO                SABRINA           04/02/1981 RC 49  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 10 ROCCA                     LETIZIA           24/08/1982 CZ 46,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 11 VENEZIA                   RAFFAELLA         07/03/1982 RM 45  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 12 PARISI                    DIEGO             25/02/1980 CZ 45  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 13 CACCIA                    LARA              20/04/1969 RM 44,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 14 PETRUZZO                MARIA GIOVANNA    15/08/1981 CZ 36  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 15 TALARICO                 ANDREA            21/03/1975 CS 36  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 16 SERRA                     TERESA            08/12/1986 CZ 35  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 17 BEVACQUA               SILVIA            23/01/1979 CZ 34  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 18 LETIZIA                   CONCETTA          27/07/1983 CZ 34  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 19 SINOPOLI                  LAURA             09/03/1982 CZ 34  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 20 SERRA                     MANUELA           21/12/1989 CZ 33  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 21 CALIO'                    INES              06/12/1982 CZ 32  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 22 CHIERA                    MARIACATERINA     27/04/1977 CZ 31  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 23 STEFANELLI              STEFANIA          06/09/1968 CZ 30  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 24 MARINO                    MARIA GIOVANNA    09/10/1978 CS 30  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 25 SCIMO                     MANUELA           11/05/1979 CZ 29,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 26 ROMAGNINO             LAURA MIRIAM      19/05/1985 CZ 29  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 27 PETITTO                   ROSAMARIA         08/01/1983 CZ 29  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 28 CODISPOTI                VITTORIA          23/07/1975 CZ 29  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 29 LA SCALA                  ORNELLA           07/09/1979 CZ 28  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 30 CUDA                      SANTO GABRIELE    05/04/1983 RC 27,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 31 FRUSTACI                 ANGELA            04/02/1979 CZ 27  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 32 GRANDE                    MARIA             21/05/1977 CZ 26  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 33 MERCURIO                ROSA              03/06/1978 CZ 26  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 34 TORTORICI                FLORINDA          26/11/1973 AG 25  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 35 CORTESE                  SABRINA           25/04/1981 CZ 24  



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 36 NUCIFERO                 IRENE             16/03/1978 CZ 24  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 37 PARENTELA              LUANA             02/12/1972 CZ 22,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICANORMALE       NN 38 MERANTE                  NADIA             26/02/1970 CZ 21,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 1 MARINARO                FLORA             12/03/1968 CZ 89,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 2 LONGO                     TERESA            03/09/1972 CZ 64  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 3 DE PIETRO                FRANCESCO         06/08/1952 RC 60  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 4 TAVERNA                  DANIELA           30/08/1979 CS 59  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 5 ROSI                      BRUNELLA          03/01/1980 VV 51  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 6 ZANGARI                   ADELE             08/08/1985 CZ 50  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 7 PIRRERA                   LAURA             22/04/1983 ME 50  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 8 VECCHIO                   ELEONORA          09/08/1983 NA 45  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 9 SCALISE                   ANTONELLA         29/07/1986 RM 45  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 10 FABIETTI                  ALESSANDRA        30/03/1984 CZ 45  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 11 VATRANO                  THOMAS            06/08/1980 CZ 44  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 12 MANCUSO                 GRAZIELLA         27/10/1982 CZ 43  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 13 GUZZI                     SANTINO           24/06/1978 CZ 43  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 14 CIMINO                    ROSSELLA          24/06/1985 CZ 39  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 15 PITARI                    MARIARITA         13/09/1984 CZ 38,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 16 CAGLIOTI                  ROSANNA           08/05/1977 VV 37  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 17 SCHIPANI                  VINCENZO          12/02/1977 CZ 36,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 18 BIASONE                   ALESSIA           08/04/1985 CS 36  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 19 DE MARCO                ROSANNA           12/02/1980 VA 36  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 20 PROSPERATI            SALVATORE         03/05/1986 EE 34  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 21 PAONESSA               MARIAGRAZIA       31/03/1987 CZ 34  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 22 IANNELLO                  GRAZIAMARIA       21/09/1988 RC 33  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 23 GALATI                    LUISA             09/09/1983 CZ 33  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 24 SCALISE                   STEFANIA          14/02/1983 CZ 33  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 25 PULEO                     DANIELE           06/06/1982 CZ 33  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 26 BRUNO                     SIMONA            04/02/1985 CZ 31,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 27 BASILE                    TERESA RITA       31/12/1967 CZ 30,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 28 CONIDI                    MARIO             26/08/1969 CZ 29,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 29 SALADINO                 CARMEN            24/05/1984 CZ 29  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 30 D'URZO                    ROSANNA           15/11/1978 CZ 27  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 31 CRINITI                   CANDIDA           09/04/1980 CZ 26  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 32 APRILE                    ANTONINO          24/07/1960 CS 25  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 33 PERRI                     NADIA             10/07/1971 CZ 24  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 34 CARUSO                    ELVIRA            24/02/1975 CZ 23,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 35 CANINO                    NICOLA            31/10/1974 CZ 23  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 36 AIDALA                    MARCO             22/05/1982 CZ 23  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 37 MORELLI                   ENZO              10/01/1961 VV 22,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 38 PELARDINO               RITAGIUSY         12/02/1986 CZ 21,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 39 MERCURI                   ANTONIO           18/07/1989 CZ 20  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 40 CAVALIERE               MARIA ADELAIDE    29/03/1967 CZ 19,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FISNORMALE       NN 41 COSENTINO              ROBERTA           14/09/1984 CS 17,5  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRNORMALE       NN 1 FRUSTACI                 CARLA             19/07/1981 CZ 77  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRNORMALE       NN 2 VISCOMI                   MARIA             02/11/1968 CZ 59  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRNORMALE       NN 3 PRIMO                     MARIA             12/05/1981 CZ 41  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRNORMALE       NN 4 PILEGGI                   VERONICA          18/12/1978 RC 38  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRNORMALE       NN 5 RANIERI                   SANTINA           06/12/1977 CZ 32  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRNORMALE       NN 6 COREA                     ROSA MARIA        24/03/1980 EE 30  



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRNORMALE       NN 7 ORLANDINI                CATERINA          03/03/1972 RC 28  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRNORMALE       NN 8 DODARO                    IVANA             17/03/1973 CZ 27  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRNORMALE       NN 9 TOSCANO                  ROSALBA           01/12/1980 CZ 25  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRNORMALE       NN 10 RUBINO                    ANGELA            15/10/1976 CZ 22  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRNORMALE       NN 11 BUCCINNA                 CINZIA            13/11/1977 CZ 12  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 1 CALABRIA                  ROSARIA           22/07/1979 EE 93  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 2 CALIGIURI                 MARIA             04/12/1971 CZ 72,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 3 CALIGIURI                 MARIA             04/12/1971 CZ 72,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 4 DE LUCA                   ANTONIETTA        03/11/1965 CZ 70  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 5 BUBBO                     ANTONELLA         17/05/1982 CZ 69  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 6 TRAPASSO                GIOVANNA          01/12/1979 CZ 62  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 7 PILEGGI                   VERONICA          18/12/1978 RC 55  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 8 MIRARCHI                  MARIA ELENA       19/01/1982 CZ 51  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 9 ARBITRIO                  ANTONELLA         09/10/1964 GR 49,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 10 PRISTERA                 VIOLETTA          09/04/1974 CZ 49  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 11 IEMMA                     FILOMENA          06/08/1975 KR 44  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 12 PRIMO                     MARIA             12/05/1981 CZ 41  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 13 VILLARI                   MARIA             30/01/1976 ME 34  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 14 RANIERI                   SANTINA           06/12/1977 CZ 31  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 15 NISTICO                   DANIELA           22/03/1979 CZ 30  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 16 CRINITI                   MARIA             28/11/1973 CZ 30  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 17 PAONESSA               FEDERICA          02/03/1986 CZ 30  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 18 COREA                     ROSA MARIA        24/03/1980 EE 30  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 19 ORLANDINI                CATERINA          03/03/1972 RC 27,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 20 MANCUSO                 FEDERICA          02/11/1989 TO 27,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 21 DODARO                    IVANA             17/03/1973 CZ 27  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 22 TOSCANO                  ROSALBA           01/12/1980 CZ 25  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 23 INTRIERI                  ALESSANDRA        09/09/1974 CS 25  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 24 SEVERINI                  CONCETTA          06/04/1974 CZ 24  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 25 RUBINO                    ANGELA            15/10/1976 CZ 22  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 26 COSTANZO               LUCIA             22/09/1975 EE 21,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 27 FIUMARA                   CONNIE            28/03/1976 EE 18  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORMALE       NN 28 BUCCINNA                 CINZIA            13/11/1977 CZ 14  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPNORMALE       NN 1 CALIGIURI                 MARIA             04/12/1971 CZ 72,5  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPNORMALE       NN 2 CALIGIURI                 MARIA             04/12/1971 CZ 72,5  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPNORMALE       NN 3 TRAPASSO                GIOVANNA          01/12/1979 CZ 62  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPNORMALE       NN 4 VISCOMI                   MARIA             02/11/1968 CZ 51  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPNORMALE       NN 5 ARBITRIO                  ANTONELLA         09/10/1964 GR 49,5  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPNORMALE       NN 6 VILLARI                   MARIA             30/01/1976 ME 34  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPNORMALE       NN 7 NISTICO                   DANIELA           22/03/1979 CZ 30  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPNORMALE       NN 8 MELONI                    TIZIANA           19/06/1972 CZ 26,5  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPNORMALE       NN 9 FIUMARA                   CONNIE            28/03/1976 EE 18  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TENORMALE       NN 1 DE FAZIO                  STEFANIA          17/01/1976 EE 66  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TENORMALE       NN 2 DE LUCA                   ANTONIETTA        03/11/1965 CZ 65,5  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TENORMALE       NN 3 GIARDINELLI             ROSSELLA          25/12/1977 CZ 60,5  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TENORMALE       NN 4 MADIA                     ANGELA            04/02/1985 CZ 43  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TENORMALE       NN 5 PAONESSA               FEDERICA          02/03/1986 CZ 30  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TENORMALE       NN 6 CRINITI                   MARIA             28/11/1973 CZ 28  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TENORMALE       NN 7 RIZZO                     MARIA             29/04/1973 CZ 27,5  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TENORMALE       NN 8 INTRIERI                  ALESSANDRA        09/09/1974 CS 25  



A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TENORMALE       NN 9 SEVERINI                  CONCETTA          06/04/1974 CZ 24  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TENORMALE       NN 10 COSTANZO               LUCIA             22/09/1975 EE 21,5  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TENORMALE       NN 11 BUCCINNA                 CINZIA            13/11/1977 CZ 12  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORACH 1 MAGRO                     MARCELLA          16/01/1965 CZ 137  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORACH 2 MAZZA                     ALESSANDRA        25/03/1983 CZ 93,1  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORACH 3 BUBBO                     ANTONELLA         17/05/1982 CZ 69  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORACH 4 PALMIERI                  ANNAMARIA         24/05/1963 CZ 38  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORADH 1 MAGRO                     MARCELLA          16/01/1965 CZ 137  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORADH 2 MAZZA                     ALESSANDRA        25/03/1983 CZ 93,1  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORADH 3 BUBBO                     ANTONELLA         17/05/1982 CZ 69  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORADH 4 PALMIERI                  ANNAMARIA         24/05/1963 CZ 38  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORAEH 1 MAGRO                     MARCELLA          16/01/1965 CZ 137  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORAEH 2 MAZZA                     ALESSANDRA        25/03/1983 CZ 93,1  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORAEH 3 BUBBO                     ANTONELLA         17/05/1982 CZ 69  

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMOSOST. MINORAEH 4 PALMIERI                  ANNAMARIA         24/05/1963 CZ 38  


